FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	2054

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burden						

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

hours per response:

0.5

7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

MASTO CHRISTOPHER A

(First)

(Last)

(Middle)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* FRIEDMAN FLEISCHER & LOWE CAPITAL PARTNERS LP											Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director									
(Last)	(F nan Fleisch	(First) (Middle) 3. Date					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/23/2003								Officer (give title X Other (specify below) See General Remarks(1)					
 					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6.	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)																	
			Table I - N	_			_		.	l, Di	.									
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transact Date (Month/Day			2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and					5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr.		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Direct Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price		3 and 4)				(1113411 4)
Class B-1	Voting Con	nmon Stock		12	2/23/2	003			С		47,839.6	3 ⁽²⁾	A	(6)		47,839.	63 ⁽²⁾	1	O ⁽³⁾	
Class B-1	Voting Con	nmon Stock		12	2/23/2	003			С		865.42	(2)	A	(6)		865.42	2 ⁽²⁾]	O ⁽³⁾	
Common				12	2/23/2	003			S		4,574,54	_	D	\$13.0)9	20,541,25		1) (3)	
Common	Stock ⁽⁴⁾			12	2/23/2	003			S		82,753	(4)	D	\$13.0)9	371,592	2.5(4)		D (3)	
			Table II					ırities Acq s, warrants							Owi	ned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Da if any (Month/Day/Y	te,	4. Transa Code (8)		Der Sec Acq Dis	lumber of ivative urities juired (A) or posed of (D) tr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Expirat (Month	ion Da		Sec	urities U vative S	nd Amount of s Underlying e Security (In		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	ative derivativ ity Securiti 5) Benefici Owned Followir	curities Form: neficially Direct (ned or India lowing (I) (Inst ported nsaction(s)	Ownershi	Benefici Ownersi t (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares						
Series A Convertible Preferred Stock	(6)	12/23/2003			С			47,839.63 ⁽²⁾	(5)		(5)	1 Vo	oting nmon ock	47,839.6	3 ⁽²⁾	\$1,000	0)	D ⁽³⁾	
Series A Convertible Preferred Stock	(6)	12/23/2003			С			865.42 ⁽²⁾	(5)		(5)	1 Vo	ss B- oting nmon ock	865.429	(2)	\$1,000	0)	D ⁽³⁾	
FRIED		Reporting Person*	LOWE C.	API	TAL															
l	nan Fleisch time Plaza,		(Middl	le)			-													
(Street) San France	cisco	CA	9411	1																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
	d Address of MAN TU	Reporting Person [*] LLY M																		
(Last)		(First)	(Middl	le)																
(Street)							-													
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
1. Name an	d Address of	Reporting Person*																		

(Street)		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address of FFL EXECUT		
(Last) C/O FRIEDMAN	(First)	(Middle)
ONE MARITIME	PLAZA, 10TI	H FLOOR
(Street) SAN FANCISCO	CA	94111
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

- 2. The share information listed for these securities is reported as of the time of the reported transaction and does not give effect to a 525-for-1 stock split which occurred after the reported transaction and is described below at Footnote 4.
- 3. See "Notes to Footnote 3" in Exhibit 99.2.
- 4. On December 23, 2003, the Company renamed its Class B-1 Voting Common Stock as Common Stock, and the Common Stock split 525-for-1 in the form of a stock dividend of 524 shares for each outstanding share. This stock split resulted in Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP's acquisition of an additional 25,067,966.12 shares of Common Stock and FFL Executive Partners, LP's acquisition of an additional 453,480.08 shares of Common Stock.
- 5. These securities are Series A Convertible Preferred Stock of the Issuer. As such, they are convertible at any time and do not have an expiration date.
- 6. 1-for-1

Remarks:

(1)This Form 4 is also being filed on behalf of each of Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto, each of whom is a director of the Issuer, and FFL Executive Partners, LP. (7) Mr. Masto is Managing Member of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, General Partner of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP.

/s/ Christopher A, Masto (see general remarks (7)).

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

JOINT FILER INFORMATION

This statement on Form 4 is filed by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP, FFL Executive Partners, LP, Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto.

Name:	FFL Executive Partners, LP				
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe				
	One Maritime Plaza, 10 th Floor				
	San Francisco, CA 94111				
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP				
Issuer & Ticker Symbol:	Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]				

Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: December 23, 2003

FFL EXECUTIVE PARTNERS, LP

By: /s/ Christopher A. Masto

Name: Christopher A. Masto

Title: Managing Member, Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, General Partner of FFL Executive Partners, LP

Name:	Tully M. Friedman			
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe			
	One Maritime Plaza, 10 th Floor			
	San Francisco, CA 94111			
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP			
Issuer & Ticker Symbol:	Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]			

Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: December 23, 2003

/s/ Tully M. Friedman

Tully M. Friedman

Name:	Christopher A. Masto			
Address:	c/o Friedman Fleischer & Lowe			
	One Maritime Plaza, 10 th Floor			
	San Francisco, CA 94111			
Designated Filer:	Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP			
Issuer & Ticker Symbol:	Tempur-Pedic International Inc. [TPX]			

Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: December 23, 2003

/s/ Christopher A. Masto

Christopher A. Masto

Notes to Footnote 3:

The shares of Series A Convertible Preferred Stock (the "Series A Preferred Stock") and Common Stock ("Common Stock") described in this Form 4 are held by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP and FFL Executive Partners, LP (collectively, the "Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds") in the amounts set forth below. An allocation of shares is listed below for each transaction described herein. The Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds are each controlled by Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, their general partner. Accordingly, Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP and FFL Executive Partners, LP may be deemed to beneficially own each other's shares of Series A Preferred Stock and Common Stock. Tully M. Friedman and Christopher A. Masto are, respectively, Senior Managing Member and Managing Member of Friedman Fleischer & Lowe GP, LLC, and may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Series A Preferred Stock and Common Stock owned by the Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Funds. The reporting persons disclaim beneficial ownership of any shares in which they do not have a pecuniary interest.

Holder	Shares of Series A Preferred Stock Converted, 12/23/03	Shares of Common Stock Sold, 12/23/03	Shares of Common Stock Directly Owned Following Sale
Friedman Fleischer & Lowe Capital Partners, LP	47,839.63*	4,574,549	20,541,256.75
FFL Executive Partners, LP	865.42*	82,753	371,592.50

^{*} After the conversion of the shares of Series A Preferred Stock by the reporting persons on December 23, 2003, the Company renamed its Class B-1 Voting Common Stock as Common Stock, and the Common Stock split 525-for-1 in the form of a stock dividend of 524 shares for each outstanding share, as described in Footnote 4 to Form 4. The share information provided by this figure is reported as of the time of the conversion and as such does not reflect this stock split. The information listed in other entries in this table gives effect to this 525-for-1 stock split.